R
U
R
A
L
CA
TA
LO

be used.
9
DRAINFLO
Drainfl o is manufactured from high density polyethylene,
with a corrugated profi le wall to give high crush
resistance, fl exibility and lightness. Drainage lowers
the ground water level by removing the “excess” or
“surplus” water from the soil, but moisture is still
retained in the pores of the soil.
Product Code
Drainflo
Pipe O.D.
(mm)
Coil Length
(m)
400.65.15HP 65 15
400.65.30 65 30
400.65.150 65 150
400.110.15 110 15
400.110.30 110 30

available unslotted (Heavy Wall Draincoil).
Heavy Wall Drainfl o is easily identifi ed by twin red stripes along
its length and is designed for use in high load applications,
is cost effective and easy to install.
110mm Heavy Wall Drainfl o meets the requirements of Transit
New Zealand Specifi cation NRB F3: 2000 and subsequent
amendments. Heavy Wall Drainfl o is tested to AS 1462.22
PIPE STIFFNESS
PRODUCT RANGE
Product Code
Draincoil
Pipe O.D.
(mm)
Coil Length
(m)
500.65.15U 65 15
500.65.30U 65 30
500.65.150U 65 150
500.110.15U 110 15
500.110.30U 110 30
500.110.100U 110 100
500.160.15U 160 15
500.160.45U 160 45
10
Product SN Rating
Load to achieve 5% deflection (kn/m/m)
65mm Drainfl o 5
110mm Drainfl o 5
160mm Drainfl o 4
110mm Heavy Wall Drainfl o 10
160mm Heavy Wall Drainfl o 8.5
110mm Punched PVC 5
60mm Punched PVC 5
Product Code
Drainflo
Pipe O.D.
(mm)
Coil Length
(m)
400.110.30HW 110 30
400.110.100HW 110 100
400.160.45HW 160 45
400.110.4HW 110 4
400.160.4HW 160 4
Dimensions
Heavy Wall Drainflo 160mm 110mm
Mean outside diameter 159.5mm 110.2mm
Mean inside diameter 138.5mm 93.0mm

For drains laid at 0.6 - 0.9m and 0.9 - 1.2m deep; spacing for the
listed soil types will be of the order.
DRAIN SPACING VS SOIL TYPE
STANDARDS
Drainfl o substantially exceeds the requirements of AS 2439
“Perforated Plastics Drainage and Effl uent Pipe and Fittings”.
Description Product Code Dia Ø Coil
Length
Colour
of Filter
Sock
110mm dia
x 100m coil
Drainflo
with Sock
400.110.100FS 110 100 White
110mm dia x
100m coil
Heavy Wall “Road
Drain” Drainflo
with Sock
400.110.100HWFS 110 100 Red
160mm dia
x 45m coil
Heavy Wall “Road
Drain” Drainflo
with Sock
400.160.45HWFS 160 45 Red
DRAINFLO WITH FILTER SOCK
Drainfl o with Filter Sock fi tted, has been developed to provide
fast and cost effective installation, to make life easier for
Drainfl o users.